
Splash Zone
Membership Fees

Annual memberships will be debited monthly. Opt-out is equal to three times the monthly rate.

$18.00
$33.50
$46.50
$57.00

$37.00
$64.50
$83.00
$92.00

$135.00
$236.00
$303.00
$337.00

$8.00 per person
Free

$5.00 per person

$4.00 per person
Free

$4.00 per person

$36.00
$67.00
$93.00
$114.00

$74.00
$129.00
$166.00
$184.00

$270.00
$472.00
$606.00
$674.00

Description

DescriptionMembership

Standard

Standard

Oberlin Resdients

Oberlin Resdients

Daily Admission (regardless of age)*
*Exception: Children under 2 years old

Groups of 20 or more people

Individual Membership 
Family +1
Family +2
Family +3

Individual Membership 
Family +1
Family +2
Family +3

Individual Membership 
Family +1
Family +2
Family +3

One-Month
Membership

Three-Month
Membership

Annual
Membership


