## Splash Zone Membership Fees

Description	Standard	<b>Oberlin Resdients</b>
<b>DAILY ADMISSION</b> (regardless of age)* *Exception: Children under 2 years old	\$8.00 PER PERSON Free	\$4.00 PER PERSON Free
GROUPS OF 20 OR MORE PEOPLE	\$5.00 PER PERSON	\$4.00 PER PERSON

Membership	Description	Standard	<b>Oberlin Resdients</b>
One-Month Membership	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP	\$36.00	\$18.00
	FAMILY +1	\$67.00	\$33.50
	FAMILY +2	\$93.00	\$46.50
	FAMILY +3	\$114.00	\$57.00
	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP	\$74.00	\$37.00
Three-Month Membership	FAMILY +1	\$129.00	\$64.50
	FAMILY +2	\$166.00	\$83.00
	FAMILY +3	\$184.00	\$92.00
	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP	6270.00	£125.00
A		\$270.00	\$135.00
Annual	FAMILY +1	\$472.00	\$236.00
Membership	FAMILY +2	\$606.00	\$303.00
	FAMILY +3	\$674.00	\$337.00

Annual memberships will be debited monthly. Opt-out is equal to three times the monthly rate.

